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199001310000
30630

01/31/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTHUR,
JEAN B.

24 645

199001090000
08330

01/09/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CATO,
MICHAEL &
DONNA

24 471

199001310000
31040

01/31/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BERRY, JOHN
E. & MARY J.

24 649

199001310000
30750

01/31/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ARTHUR,
JEAN B.

276 788 Other:BOOK
74, PAGE 902

199001310000
31620

01/31/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN,
SANFORD E. &
RUTH

276 856 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL


