Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001310000 30630	01/31/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARTHUR, JEAN B.	24	645				
199001090000 08330	01/09/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CATO, MICHAEL & DONNA	24	471				
199001310000 31040	01/31/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BERRY, JOHN E. & MARY J.	24	649				
199001310000 30750	01/31/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ARTHUR, JEAN B.	276	788				Other:BOOK 74, PAGE 902
199001310000 31620	01/31/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORGAN, SANFORD E. & RUTH	276	856				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL